



PARTS LIST:

Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #	Description	Qty.	Part #
A HOSE CLAMP #40	1	08554	J HEAT SHIELD; MILS STL.	1	073301	S WASHER; 8MM, FLAT, SS	1	08272
B HOSE; HUMP 2.5"/3" X 3"	1	5-574	K NUT; 6MM NYLOCK, HEXHEAD	3	07553	T BRACKET; HYUNDAI	1	32-3095
C HOSE CLAMP #48	2	08601	L PLATE; AEM LOGO, CLEAR	1	8-211-1	U STANDOFF; AIRBOX	1	06532
D TUBE; 3"OD X 11"L, (PC)	1	2-1513C	M SPACER; ALUM CLEAR BADGE	1	7-364	V MOUNT, RUBBER 1" X 6MM	1	1228599
E HOSE, ADAPTER 3.00/3.50X2.5	1	5-1046	N LID; HEAT SHIELD MILD STL.	1	073275	W NUT; M6, HEX, SERRATED	1	444.460.04
F HOSE CLAMP #56	1	08620	O EDGE TRIM; 3/4"BULB	1	102465	X ADAPTER; UNIVERSAL, 6"	1	21512-1
G BOLT; M6 X 1.00 X 16MM, SS	8	07730	P BOLT; 6MM-1.00 X 16MM, SS	2	07812	Y 1/2" BNDHOSE CLAMP	1	94104
H WASHER, M6 SPLIT LOCK ZINC	7	1-3025	Q BOLT; 8MM-1.25 X 16MM	1	07844	Z AIR FILTER; 6" X 5" X 4.75"	1	21-209DK
I WASHER; 6MM FLAT, SS	13	08269	R WASHER, M8 SPLIT LOCK ZINC	1	1-3036			